PARK LAWN CORPORATION

PARK LAWN CORPORATION

ISIN: CA7005632087

Overview

2024/07/12 17:28:35

Price
19.22 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.16% (0.22)

ISIN CA7005632087
Symbol PLC.U
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 600 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

19.2288 USD
19.2288 USD
19.22 USD
19.00 USD
19.22185 USD
809

15,550.55

5

300

30.00

25.00

20,00 4

15.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7005632087&ID_NOTATION=185079788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeea2099815596a969b68177d323695a762d72c93002f34c8ceb6b5f10090a51&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ab988575a225c738&time=1721244208&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe16755bbd394173630a58340dd0289e8f300af88093b67e49113f7c98314806&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d3e76440a8573b68&time=1721244208&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1cd938529a5ef14aee8bf60229ed47f7fe02e1c04134fe9d3cab1e95d39d6ff&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47f9f61761998ff57&time=1721244208&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c8247d9511febc29971b254a34f7622a56f7488f5f744e2d09cbc8d9dcab384&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2aed977829fffaea&time=1721244208&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce45c3415a98324170031f6c22174d5e71b32a996d5f9a627315beae78bd1359&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6126c2091c77b3920&time=1721244208&tool=RSC

PARK LAWN CORPORATION

Details

2024/07/12 17:28:35

Price
19.22 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.16% (0.22)

ISIN CA7005632087
Symbol PLC.U
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 600 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 19.2288 USD
High 19.2288 USD
Low 19.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.00 USD
VWAP 19.22185 USD
Volume (pcs) 809
Trading volume 15,550.55
Number of trades 5
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +38.47% +1.64% -25.90%
Perf (abs.) +5.34 +0.31 -6.72
Beta 0.43 0.80 0.78
Volatility 10.85 24.69 23.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PARK LAWN CORPORATION

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

Time Price
17:00 14.00 USD
21:08 26.21 CAD
21:03 17.50 EUR
08:04 17.60 EUR

08:10 17.30 EUR

19.22 USD (167
18.98 USD (964
15.26 USD (438
14.47 USD (585
19.23 USD (2024/07/12
11.36 USD (2024/04/16
19.23 USD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.36 USD (2024/04/16)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

1.66 288

0.00 10

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=185079788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367922195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367922195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41949457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41949457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364778763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173546884

PARK LAWN CORPORATION

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

16

2024/07/ 17:28 19.22 USD 0.02
12

2024/07/ 19:32 17.40 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940950

PARK LAWN CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PARK LAWN CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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